

RFA No. 170 of 2010

21.8.2015 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.1 to 3.

List on 3.9.2015.

August 21, 2015
Shankar

(Sanjay Karol),J.