

RFA No. 170 of 2010

3.09.2015 Present: Mr. Nipun Sharma, Advocate vice counsel,
for the appellants.

None for the respondents.

On the request of Mr. Nipun Sharma,
learned counsel for the petitioners, matter is adjourned.

September 3, 2015
(shankar)

(Sanjay Karol),J.