

RFA No. 170 of 2010

15.10.2015 Present: Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

None for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellants,  
the matter is adjourned. List in the weekly list after six  
weeks.

October 15, 2015  
(PK)

(Sanjay Karol),  
Judge.