

RFA No.170 of 2010 with RFA No.473 of 2015

11.01.2018 Present: Ms. Keeritika Mehta, Advocate, vice Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Respondents No.4 & 5 already exparte.

List in **2rd week of April, 2018**, as prayed.

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
January 11, 2018 (YSC) **Judge**