

RFA No.170 of 2010

16.05.2018 Present: Mr. Nitin Thakur, Advocate, vice Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate, for respondents No.1 to 3.

Mr. Dinesh Kumar, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

Arguing counsel representing the appellants, is right now stated to be not present. As prayed, list after three weeks.

May 16, 2018 (YSC).

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
Judge