

RFA No. 170 of 2010

16.8.2021 Present Mr. Virender Thakur, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Srishti, Advocate, for the respondents.

Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

List after four weeks, as jointly prayed for by
learned counsel for the parties.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

August 16, 2021
(vikrant)