

**RFA No. 170 of 2010**

03.10.2024 Present: None.

POA on behalf of respondents No.5(a) to 5(c) by Mr. Nand Lal Chauhan, Advocate, who put in appearance on behalf of these respondents on 30.08.2024 and filed memo of appearance on their behalf is awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks.

List on **26.10.2024**.

**Addl. Registrar (Judicial)**

**03.10.2024**  
*(Ankit)*